19846151 PARTS LIST
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS t | FILTER BOX 2 | 1/4” WASHERS 2 | STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
PART NO.: 19846151 1 | FILTER BOX LID 2 | 1/4” LOCK WASHERS 1 | VOLANT SENSOR GASKET
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS L | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT Lt |1/4% NUT 1 | MAF REGULATOR
1 | RAM FILTER w/CLAMP 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM 2 | #072 cLAMPS L |1/2* X 15" BREATHER HOSE
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 476-7225 | v |4 12" x 2 sLeeve 4 [1/47-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREVS
1 |1/47-20 BOLT 4 | 1/4” RUBBER WASHERS
STOCK
THROTTLE BOLT
BODY MAF
REGULATOR VOLANT
FILTER
BOX
W72 D
CLAMPS T T @& STANLESS
STEEL SCREWS
4100 X B¢ FILTER BOX
SLEEVE ( @ FILTER BOX LID @
FACTORY — —
MAF SENSOR ®) o
LS —( 110 VOLANT SENSOR —3 ReM
CLAMPS GASKET = =——— o _ﬂ ZIITm———__ W/CLAMP
J E——
S— ==
) I —— rolfan.
172" X 15 | ———
BREATHER HOSE === —-———=zz223)
I st
[ ——— T ]
FILTER g — =
CLAMPS ° )
¢4) 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
VOLANT &
AIR DUCT = (4) 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
d 174 NUT

a/olan®

1/4” LOCK WASHER
1/4” WASHER

VOLANT FILTER BOX
VOLANT BRACKET
1/4” WASHER

1/4” LOCK WASHER
1/4”-20 BOLT

NOTE: STOCK BOLT
ATTACHES VIOLANT
BRACKET TO FRONT
FENDER.




